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34 November 2021

Dear Parents and Caregivers,

Your son’s textbooks for Year 11, 2022 are now available for purchasing through the Endeavour online portal.
Please ensure you have purchased his textbooks by the 7t December 2021 as this will ensure that he will have
his textbooks and be ready to commence his senior studies from the first day of Term 1.

The textbook list and online order form can be found by following the instructions below:

1) Access the portal online: https://explore.endeavoureducation.com.au/bl login/init_bl.php

2) Login or sign up using a valid email account.
3) When prompted, use the school specific code provided: DOM915

4) Follow the onscreen instructions to purchase the textbooks required for the subjects your son is studying in
Year 11, 2022.

You will receive a confirmation email and further instructions shortly after purchase.

If you require any assistance with this process, please feel free to contact me at
dgerlach@stdominics.nsw.edu.au.

Mr David Gerlach

Director of Teaching and Learning
dgerlach@stdominics.nsw.edu.au
(02) 84159120

St. Dominic’s College 54 - 94 Gascoigne Street (PO Box 156) Kingswood NSW 2747 ABN 12 838 505 432
Tel: 0247311933 | Fax:0247210166 | Email:info@stdominics.nsw.edu.au | www.stdominics.nsw.edu.au
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BOOKLIST ORDER FORM
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2022 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM
St Dominic's College - Kingswood
Year 11

ST DOMINIC'S COLLEGE

ﬁ.ﬁ

To receive your discount please order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au

and select Parent Booklist Ordering , no later than
Tuesday, 7 December 2021
Your online order code is

DOM915

Alternatively, please return the completed form with your payment direct to Endeavour Education.

Student Surname

First Name(s)

Address

Suburb Postcode
Daytime Telephone Mobile
Parent Email

Please read below T&C regarding submitting your order prior to Tuesday, 7 December 2021

Our full Terms and conditions will apply to your order - for details go to our website.

Endeavour Education will apply your full discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid.

* Orders will not be despatched before the above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched
** Where order has been placed on time, your Endeavour Student Logon credentials will be sent to your school email address prior to the start of term 1.
*** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not

required up to two weeks after invoice date. DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Only titles are non-returnable.

M et h O d Of a m e nt Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address
p y and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.

Mastercard [] Credit card details:

Visa (] ’
Cheque ) Cardholder’s name:

Money Order []

Card number:

please note we

cannot accept

debit cards Expiry date:
Signature:

o,



Page 2

Booklist order form
St Dominic's College - Kingswood YEAR 11

Please place your orders prior to Tuesday, 7 December 2021

Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM HEADING DESCRIPTION AUTHOR PRICE DISCOUNT Tick

1 ANCIENT HISTORY Antiquity: 1-Year 11 - Digital Version Hurley et al 4th 9780190303068 $ 5095 S 4330 [
[Endeavour Student Logon] edition
OR

3 Antiquity: 1-Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Hurley et al 4th 9780190302955 S 7695 S 65.40 [
Student Logon] edition

‘4 BIOLOGY Biology in Focus: Year 11 [Endeavour Chidrawietal 2nd 9780170407298 S 4795 § 4075 [
Student Logon] edition
OR

6 Biology in Focus: Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Chidrawi et al 2nd 9780170407281 $ 7995 S 67.95 [
Student Logon] edition

7 BUSINESS STUDIES New Edition: Cambridge Business Studies:  Hickey et al 5th 9781009013505 $ 6795 S 57.75 [
11 [Endeavour Student Logon] edition
OR

9 New Edition: Cambridge Business Studies:  Hickey et al 5th 9781009031523 $ 8495 $ 7220 [
Preliminary [Text + Endeavour Student edition
Logon]

0 CHEMISTRY NSW Pearson Chemistry: 11 - Digital Version Chan et al 9781488663468 $ 5195 $ 4675
[Endeavour Student Logon]
OR

12 NSW Pearson Chemistry: 11 [Text + Chan et al 9781488619274 $ 8395 § 7555 [

Endeavour Student Logon]

3 COMMUNITY AND Nelson Community and Family Studies: Beattie etal 2nd 9780170347990 $ 7595 $ 64.55 [

FAMILY STUDIES Preliminary and HSC [Text + Endeavour edition
Student Logon]

4 CONSTRUCTION Basic Building & Construction Skills: Moran 6th edition 9780170420570 S 8995 S 76.45 [
Carpentry & Other Construction Trades [Text
Only]

5 ECONOMICS New Edition: The Market Economy: 2022 Dixon & 0'Mahony 9780655780755 S 8795 S 79.15 [
[Text + Endeavour Student Logon +
Workbook]

1 ENGLISH ADVANCED Cambridge School Shakespeare: Othello Edited by Coles et 9781107615595 $ 1895 S 1611 [

al 3rd edition

17 The Great Gatsby [Text Only] Fitzgerald 9780141182636 $ 1500 $ 1275 [

29/10/2021
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St Dominic's College - Kingswood

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

33

ENGLISH EXTENSION 1

ENGLISH STANDARD

GEOGRAPHY

INDUSTRIAL
TECHNOLOGY TIMBER

INVESTIGATING SCIENCE

ITALIAN BEGINNERS

ITALIAN CONTINUERS

JAPANESE CONTINUERS

LEGAL STUDIES

The Talented Mr Ripley [Text Only]

The Story Of Tom Brennan

Global Interactions: 11- Digital Version
[Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Global Interactions: 11 [Text + Endeavour
Student Logon]

Woodworking: 1 - Digital Only [Endeavour
Student Logon]

Optional: Woodworking: 1 [Text Only]

Investigating Science in Focus: Year 11 -
Digital Only [Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Investigating Science in Focus: Year 11 [Text
+ Endeavour Student Logon]

Parliamo Italiano Insieme: 1 [Workbook +
Endeavour Student Logon]

Ecco! Senior [Text + Endeavour Student
Logon]

iiTomo: Senior [Text + Endeavour Student
Logon]

Cambridge Legal Studies: Year 11 - Digital
Version [Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Cambridge Legal Studies: Year 11[Text +
Endeavour Student Logon]

YEAR

Highsmith

Burke

Kleeman et al 3rd
edition

Kleeman et al 3rd
edition

Leadbeatter et al
4th edition

Leadbeatter et al
4th edition

Rudmann et al

Rudmann et al

Ghezzi et al 2nd
edition

Blazincic et al

Burrows et al

Milgate et al 5th
edition

Milgate et al 5th
edition

11

9780099282877

9781741660920

9781488663291

9781488620935

9780170411523

9780170411516

9780170411202

9780170411196

9780170445887

9780655702306

9781488624179

9781108797443

9781108862813

20.00

18.00

49.95

85.95

39.95

63.95

41.95

69.95

39.95

68.95

62.95

61.95

76.95

17.00 [

1530 [

4495 [

7735 [

33.95 [

5435 []

35.65 [

59.45 []

3395 [

62.05 [

s6.65 [

5265 [

65.40 [

29/10/2021
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St Dominic's College - Kingswood

34

36

37

39

40

42

44

45

47

48

50

51

52
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YEAR

MATHEMATICS ADVANCED [Extension 1 Students Need NOT Purchase]

MATHEMATICS
EXTENSION 1

MATHEMATICS
STANDARD

MuUSIC

PDHPE

PHYSICS

SPORTS LIFESTYLE AND RECREATION [Used in Years 11 and 12]

Maths in Focus:

Mathematics Advanced -

Year 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Maths in Focus:

Maths in Focus:

Mathematics Advanced -
Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]

Mathematics Extension 1 -

Year 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Maths in Focus:

Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]

CambridgeMATHS Mathematics Standard:
11 [Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

CambridgeMATHS Mathematics Standard:

Mathematics Extension 1 -

11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]

Musical Elements and Concepts - Aural Skills:

Student Workbook [Text + eBook]

Outcomes: 1 - Digital Version [Endeavour

Student Logon]
OR

Outcomes: 1 [Text + Endeavour Student

Logon]

Physics in Focus: Year 11 - Digital Version
[Endeavour Student Logon]

OR

Physics in Focus: Year 11 [Text + Endeavour

Student Logon]

Exploring SLR: Sport, Lifestyle and

Recreation - Preliminary and HSC - Digital
Version [Endeavour Student Logon PDF Only]

Optional: Exploring SLR: Sport, Lifestyle
and Recreation - Preliminary and HSC [Text

Only]

Grove 3rd edition

Bootsma et al 3rd
edition

Grove 3rd edition

Grove 3rd edition

Powers

Powers

Galettis

Ruskin & Harper
Sth edition

Ruskin & Harper
5th edition

Farretal 2nd
edition

Farretal 2nd
edition

Bultitude et al

Bultitude et al

11

9780170413169

9780170413152

9780170413305

9780170413299

9781108656993

9781108434638

9780648118237

9780730356783

9780730356714

9780170409070

9780170409063

9781925158335

$

47.95

79.95

47.95

79.95

59.95

74.95

86.50

50.00

84.95

47.95

79.95

55.00

66.00

4075

67.95 [

4075

6795 [

50.95 []

63.70 [

86.50 [

4250 [

7220

4075 [

67.95 [

s5.00 [

66.00 [

29/10/2021
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Booklist order form

St Dominic's College - Kingswood YEAR 11
3 WORK STUDIES Work Studies for Senior Students [Text Only] Elks 2nd edition 9781741307641 $ 3695 S 3140 [
Administration Fee S 550 []
Delivery Fee (for purchases including Texts) S 8.00 |:|
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Total Number of Items Ordered:

Prices are subject to change without notice

29/10/2021



