Established 1959

St. Dominic's College



3rd November 2021

Dear Parents and Caregivers,

Your son's textbooks for Year 11, 2022 are now available for purchasing through the Endeavour online portal. Please ensure you have purchased his textbooks by the 7th December 2021 as this will ensure that he will have his textbooks and be ready to commence his senior studies from the first day of Term 1.

The textbook list and online order form can be found by following the instructions below:

- 1) Access the portal online: https://explore.endeavoureducation.com.au/bl login/init bl.php
- 2) Login or sign up using a valid email account.
- 3) When prompted, use the school specific code provided: **DOM915**
- 4) Follow the onscreen instructions to purchase the textbooks required for the subjects your son is studying in Year 11, 2022.

You will receive a confirmation email and further instructions shortly after purchase.

If you require any assistance with this process, please feel free to contact me at dgerlach@stdominics.nsw.edu.au.

Mr David Gerlach

Director of Teaching and Learning

dgerlach@stdominics.nsw.edu.au

(02) 8415 9120



128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211 www.endeavoureducation.com.au (e) schools@endeavoureducation.com.au (p) 02 9709 0000 (f) 02 9709 0055



2022 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM St Dominic's College - Kingswood Year 11

To receive your discount please order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au

and select Parent Booklist Ordering, no later than

Tuesday, 7 December 2021

Your online order code is

DOM915

Alternatively, please return the completed form with your payment direct to Endeavour Education.

Student Surname	
First Name(s)	
Address	
Suburb	Postcode
Daytime Telephone	Mobile
Parent Email	
Please read below	T&C regarding submitting your order prior to <i>Tuesday, 7 December 2021</i>
Endeavour Education will apply your full on the Orders will not be despatched before the the Where order has been placed on time the Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarly required up to two weeks after invoice data.	o your order - for details go to our website. discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. the above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched to your Endeavour Student Logon credentials will be sent to your school email address prior to the start of term 1. ked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not site. DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Only titles are non-returnable. Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.
Mastercard Visa Cheque	Credit card details: Cardholder's name:
Money Order 🗌	Card number:
please note we cannot accept	
debit cards	Expiry date:
	Signature:
	\ - -



St Dominic's College - Kingswood

YEAR 11

Please place your orders prior to **Tuesday, 7 December 2021**Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR			ICE	DISCOUNT		Tick
1	ANCIENT HISTORY	Antiquity: 1 - Year 11 - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon]	Hurley et al 4th edition	9780190303068	\$	50.95	\$	43.30	
3		OR Antiquity: 1 - Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Hurley et al 4th edition	9780190302955	\$	76.95	\$	65.40	
4	BIOLOGY	Biology in Focus: Year 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]	Chidrawi et al 2nd edition	9780170407298	\$	47.95	\$	40.75	
6		OR Biology in Focus: Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Chidrawi et al 2nd edition	9780170407281	\$	79.95	\$	67.95	
7	BUSINESS STUDIES	New Edition: Cambridge Business Studies: 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]	Hickey et al 5th edition	9781009013505	\$	67.95	\$	57.75	
9		OR New Edition: Cambridge Business Studies: Preliminary [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Hickey et al 5th edition	9781009031523	\$	84.95	\$	72.20	
10	CHEMISTRY	NSW Pearson Chemistry: 11 - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon]	Chan et al	9781488663468	\$	51.95	\$	46.75	
12		OR NSW Pearson Chemistry: 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Chan et al	9781488619274	\$	83.95	\$	75.55	
13	COMMUNITY AND FAMILY STUDIES	Nelson Community and Family Studies: Preliminary and HSC [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Beattie et al 2nd edition	9780170347990	\$	75.95	\$	64.55	
14	CONSTRUCTION	Basic Building & Construction Skills: Carpentry & Other Construction Trades [Text Only]	Moran 6th edition	9780170420570	\$	89.95	\$	76.45	
15	ECONOMICS	New Edition: The Market Economy: 2022 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon + Workbook]	Dixon & O'Mahony	9780655780755	\$	87.95	\$	79.15	
16	ENGLISH ADVANCED	Cambridge School Shakespeare: Othello	Edited by Coles et al 3rd edition	9781107615595	\$	18.95	\$	16.11	
17		The Great Gatsby [Text Only]	Fitzgerald	9780141182636	\$	15.00	\$	12.75	



St Dominic's College - Kingswood			YEAR	11			
18	ENGLISH EXTENSION 1	The Talented Mr Ripley [Text Only]	Highsmith	9780099282877	\$ 20.00	\$ 17.00	
19	ENGLISH STANDARD	The Story Of Tom Brennan	Burke	9781741660920	\$ 18.00	\$ 15.30	
20	GEOGRAPHY	Global Interactions: 11- Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon]	Kleeman et al 3rd edition	9781488663291	\$ 49.95	\$ 44.95	
22		OR Global Interactions: 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Kleeman et al 3rd edition	9781488620935	\$ 85.95	\$ 77.35	
23	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY TIMBER	Woodworking: 1 - Digital Only [Endeavour Student Logon]	Leadbeatter et al 4th edition	9780170411523	\$ 39.95	\$ 33.95	
24		Optional: Woodworking: 1 [Text Only]	Leadbeatter et al 4th edition	9780170411516	\$ 63.95	\$ 54.35	
25	INVESTIGATING SCIENCE	Investigating Science in Focus: Year 11 - Digital Only [Endeavour Student Logon]	Rudmann et al	9780170411202	\$ 41.95	\$ 35.65	
27		OR Investigating Science in Focus: Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Rudmann et al	9780170411196	\$ 69.95	\$ 59.45	
28	ITALIAN BEGINNERS	Parliamo Italiano Insieme: 1 [Workbook + Endeavour Student Logon]	Ghezzi et al 2nd edition	9780170445887	\$ 39.95	\$ 33.95	
29	ITALIAN CONTINUERS	Ecco! Senior [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Blazincic et al	9780655702306	\$ 68.95	\$ 62.05	
30	JAPANESE CONTINUERS	iiTomo: Senior [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Burrows et al	9781488624179	\$ 62.95	\$ 56.65	
31	LEGAL STUDIES	Cambridge Legal Studies: Year 11 - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon] OR	Milgate et al 5th edition	9781108797443	\$ 61.95	\$ 52.65	
33		Cambridge Legal Studies: Year 11[Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Milgate et al 5th edition	9781108862813	\$ 76.95	\$ 65.40	



St Dominic's College - Kingswood

Y	EA	٩R	11

	MATHEMATICS ADVANCED [E	xtension 1 Students Need NOT Pur	chase]							
34		Maths in Focus: Mathematics Advanced - Year 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]	Grove 3rd edition	9780170413169	\$	47.95	\$	40.75		
36		OR Maths in Focus: Mathematics Advanced - Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Bootsma et al 3rd edition	9780170413152	\$	79.95	\$	67.95		
37	MATHEMATICS EXTENSION 1	Maths in Focus: Mathematics Extension 1 - Year 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]	Grove 3rd edition	9780170413305	\$	47.95	\$	40.75		
39		OR Maths in Focus: Mathematics Extension 1 - Year 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Grove 3rd edition	9780170413299	\$	79.95	\$	67.95		
40	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	CambridgeMATHS Mathematics Standard: 11 [Endeavour Student Logon]	Powers	9781108656993	\$	59.95	\$	50.95		
42		OR CambridgeMATHS Mathematics Standard: 11 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Powers	9781108434638	\$	74.95	\$	63.70		
44	MUSIC	Musical Elements and Concepts - Aural Skills: Student Workbook [Text + eBook]	Galettis	9780648118237	\$	86.50	\$	86.50		
45	PDHPE	Outcomes: 1 - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon]	Ruskin & Harper 5th edition	9780730356783	\$	50.00	\$	42.50		
47		OR Outcomes: 1 [Text + Endeavour Student Logon]	Ruskin & Harper 5th edition	9780730356714	\$	84.95	\$	72.20		
48	PHYSICS	Physics in Focus: Year 11 - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon]	Farr et al 2nd edition	9780170409070	\$	47.95	\$	40.75		
50			Farr et al 2nd edition	9780170409063	\$	79.95	\$	67.95		
	SPORTS LIFESTYLE AND RECREATION [Used in Years 11 and 12]									
51		Exploring SLR: Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation - Preliminary and HSC - Digital Version [Endeavour Student Logon PDF Only]	Bultitude et al		\$	55.00	\$	55.00		
52		Optional: Exploring SLR: Sport, Lifestyle and Recreation - Preliminary and HSC [Text Only]	Bultitude et al	9781925158335	\$	66.00	\$	66.00		



R :	11
	Λ ,

53 WORK STUDIES	Work Studies for Senior Students [Text Only]	Elks 2nd edition	9781741307641	\$ 36.95	\$ 31.40	
			Administration Fee		\$ 5.50	V
		Delivery Fee (for pu	rchases including Texts)		\$ 8.00	
		т	OTAL AMOUNT DUE:			
Prices are subject to change without notice	Total Numbe	er of Items Ordered:				

